
 
 

Amendment No.1  
 

To: 
 
From:  
 
Subject:  
 
 
 
Reference: 
 
Date:         
  

Bidders 
 
UNDP Syria 
 
Supply and install Road Blocker to UN Hub in Homs and Aleppo 
Governorates 
 

 
R-UNDP-SYR-RFQ-013-20  
 
17-08-2020 
 

 
 

2020-09-01The deadline will be extended till  

The delivery period became 60 days instead of 45 days 

 

 

Regards, 

All other terms and condition remain unchanged. 

 


